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1/1160| 5Bk &K |47|7nvavoveea|23z| 2 |2, 456|12(204. 66 |1, 608|201.00| 6] 848|212.00 0 246 192 227 183| 848 |2, 456 |204.66| 1 0 |2, 456|204.66 0 |2, 456|204.66 0
2|11229| £H Tth |49|%RBHRER YL [44z] 0 |2, 430]12]202.50 |1,544(193.00| 21| 886|221.50 0 224 260 214 188| 886 |2,430(202.50| 2 0 {2,430 |202.50 0 {2,430 |202.50 0
3|1220| &8 f7BA | 49|moA(-y wb 9w (2462 1 |2, 421]12]201.75]1,620(202.50 4| 8071/200.25 0 199 219 180 203| 801 |2, 421201.75| 3 0 |2 421|201.75 0 |2 421|201.75 0
4[1190| #08  F#0 | 48|«xon7o—rrmes|196z| 1 |2 380[12]198.33]1,571[196.37| 13] 809|202. 25 0 218 200 190 201| 809 |2, 380(198.33| 4 0 |2, 38019833 0 |2, 38019833 0
5(1352|75+7>-59->5-+| BA|STEEL SPORTS|38%z| 0 |2, 378|12|198.16|1,521|190.12| 31| 857|214.25 0 213 221 216 207| 857 |[2,378(198.16| 5 0 |2,378|198.16 0 |2,378|198.16 0
6(1287| BEH BN |52|rv—sxsvraxm (245|510 2, 374|12(197.83|1,574/196.75| 12| 800 |200. 00 0 191 159 235 215/ 800 | 2,374(197.83| 6 0 |2 37419783 0 |2 374]197.83 0
T|1131| BiR  [Gth |46|R&s 7R |706z| 0 |2, 372|12(197.66|1,621|202.62 3| 751(187.75 0 168 148 191 244\ 751 |2,372(197.66| 7 0 |2,372|197.66 0 |2,372|197.66 0
8|1070| Brr &2 |43|7ov =y kwmemne(474z| 1 |2, 370(12(197.50|1,515(189.37| 34| 855|213.75 0 178 202 256 219| 855 |2,370|197.50| 8 0 |[2,370|197.50 0 |2, 370|197.50 0
9|1370| #ssk —th |55\ = 1) —/STEEL (83z| O |2, 368|12(197.33|1,562|195.25| 15| 806|201. 50 0 191 203 199 213| 806 | 2,368 (197.33| 9 0 |2, 368197.33 0 |2, 368197.33 0
10| 983| 30O & |41|&ZKRoL/ABS|126| 1 |2, 367|12(197.25[1,590(198.75| 8| 777|194.25 0 199 205 199 174| 777 |2, 367(197.25/10 0 |2 367[197.25 0 |2 367][197.25 0
11(1394| &4t BRSR (57|55~ roo/mss|69tz| O |2, 357(12(196.41|1,545(193.12| 20| 812|203.00 0 224 189 170 229| 812 |[2,357(196.41| 11 0 |2, 357|196.41 0 |2, 357|196.41 0
12(1395| {EfE &R |57 |rv—sxsvraxm |94z 0 |2, 357(12(196.41|1,677|209.62| 1| 680|170.00 0 179 133 169 199| 680 | 2,357 |196.41|12 0 |2, 357|19.41 0 |2, 357|196 41 0
13| 848| HH 3T |35|7vevozma-m 414z 0 |2, 352|12(196.00]1,586(198.25| 9| 766|191.50 0 193 187 199 187| 766 | 2,352 196.00| 13 0 |2, 35219.00 0 |2, 35219.00 0
14(1219] JIIiE  BA | 49|~ FoERHu | 16L[sm| 2, 333|12{194. 41|1,507|188.37| 40| 826206. 50 0 183 267 199 177| 826 |2,333(194.41|14 0 |2 33319441 0 |2 333|194.41 0
15| 949| #bF BHRE | 38 werwmmwoonrns |67 0 |2, 331|12|194.25|1,504|188.00| 41| 827|206. 75 0 148 258 231 190 827 |2,331(194.25|15 0 |[2,331|194.25 0 |[2,331|194.25 0
16| 978 MR A |40 |##EN -9-7" | 945z |2(1)| 2, 330(12(194.16 |1,512(189.00| 36| 818|204.50 0 172 190 267 189| 818 | 2,330 |194.16|16 0 |[2,330(194.16 0 |[2,330(194.16 0
17(1101| &£ $Rth [45|=s47« 2/mes | 1562 O |2, 322(12]193.50|1,526(190.75| 27| 796|199.00 0 209 253 155 179| 796 |2,322(193.50|17 0 |[2,6322|193.50 0 |[2,6322|193.50 0
181414 lLUA LA |58|®on7o—nreE |75 0 |2,312|12|192.66 |1,557|194.62| 17| 755|188.75 0 200 163 192 200| 755 |2,312(192.66|18 0 |2,312|192.66 0 |2,312|192.66 0
19(1291| &8 ffth [52|aw o5 ko |64z[1(1)] 2, 310]12|192.50 [1,593(199.12| 7| 717|179.25 0 211 148 177 181| 717 |2,310(192.50| 19 0 |[2,310(192.50 0 |[2,310|192.50 0
20| 932|o/x— k-1 —| 38 s rzavmsnnon (426 O |2, 310|12(192.50]1,494/186.75| 52| 816|204.00 0 195 214 260 147| 816 | 2,310(192.50| 20 0 |2 310(192.50 0 |2 310(192.50 0
211191 | #tk  #48K% |48[mat-958 v |166z| 0 |2, 307|12(192.25]1,456(182.00| 67| 851|212.75 0 175 211 287 178| 851 | 2,307 |192.25| 21 0 |[2,307|192.25 0 |[2,307|192.25 0
22|1288| BHE &38| 52|ww=anro—nr [206z| O |2, 302|12(191.83]1,578(197.25| 11| 724|181.00 0 158 162 210 194| 724 | 2,302 |191.83|22 0 |[2,302]|191.83 0 |2, 302|191.83 0
23|1078| li& ®|44|ABS 144z) 15]2,302|12|191.83|1,608|201.00( 5| 694|173.50 0 154 186 161 193| 694 |2, 302|191.83|23 0 |[2,302|191.83 0 |[2,302|191.83 0
24| 288| FEH FHE| 9 |rv—szsvraxam 354z 352, 300 12(191.66 |1, 549(193.62| 18| 751(187.75 0 179 168 190 214| 751 | 2,300 |191.66|24 0 {2,300 |191.66 0 |2,300|191.66 0
25(1349) AQ 7 |54|5 0> Ko (524z| 0 |2,299|12(191.58|1,474|184.25| 59| 825|206. 25 0 173 190 225 237| 825 | 2,299 |191.58| 25 0 |[2,299]|191.58 0 |[2,299]|191.58 0
26| 974| KEFT (LB | 40|m&EN -v-u2 [ 3GL|3(1)] 2, 298| 12(191.50 |1,497|187.12| 48| 801/200. 25 0 224 193 176 208 801 | 2,298 |191.50| 26 0 |2, 298|191.50 0 |2, 298]|191.50 0
27|1304| BBk RMI— 52|52 Ko |m36z| 0 [2,292|12(191.00|1,447(180.87| 72| 845|211.25 0 193 213 202 237| 845 | 2,292 |191.00|27 0 |[2,292]|191.00 0 |[2,6292]|191.00 0
28| 905| KH [&EE |37|mskonmr sy 864 0 |2, 28912(190.75]1,561(195.12| 16| 728|182.00 0 228 137 161 202| 728 | 2,289 (190.75|28 0 |2, 289(19%.75 0 |2 289|19%.75 0
29| 761 /NE HBZ |32|RA—L—>|486z| 6 |2,282|12(190.16]1,515/189.37| 35| 767(191.75 0 234 177 192 164 767 |2,282(190.16|29 0 |[2,282|19%.16 0 |[2,6282|19%.16 0
30| 1132\ £% 57 | 46| (&) KEE  [88tz| 0 |2, 277|12(189.75]1,579(197.37| 10| 698|174.50 0 182 163 190 163 698 | 2,277(189.75|30 0 |[2,277|189.75 0 |2 277|189.75 0
31| 18| kM #i— | 1 |=orvemmeww |3742| 412, 275]12(189.58 |1,420(177.50| 82| 855|213.75 0 207 207 227 214| 855 |2, 275|189.58| 31 0 |2, 275189.58 0 |2, 275189.58 0
32|1348| & B1E (54|21 — 466z| 0 |2,267(12(188.91|1,438(179.75| 78] 829|207.25 0 223 188 214 204| 829 |2, 267|188.91|32 0 |2 26718891 0 |2 26718891 0
33|1344| "&£ | 54|7F/KBIF (#) [636z| 0 |2, 263|12(188.58|1,496/187.00| 50 767(191.75 0 205 159 202 201 767 |2,263|188.58|33 0 |[2,6263|188.58 0 |2, 263|188.58 0
34|1345| HiE HIK | b4|momt sy evs-[314z| 0 |2, 263|12(188.58|1,483|185.37| 56| 780195. 00 0 168 223 182 207| 780 |2, 263 |188.58| 34 0 |2, 263|188.58 0 |2 263|188.58 0
35|1214| 8 B |48|ww 5o rkon [2662| 1 |2, 261|12(188.41]1,655(206.87| 2| 606|151.50 0 144 157 151 154| 606 |2, 261 |188.41|35 0 |2, 261|188 41 0 |2, 261|188 41 0
36| 885| FiIL PBB— | 36| s rmon (1362|212, 260|12(188.33|1,498(187.25| 46] 762|190.50 0 199 196 186 181| 762 |2, 260|188.33| 36 0 |2 260188.33 0 |2 260188.33 0
37|1267| FA @K |51|7sc—konmm [286z| 4 |2, 259|12(188.25]1,543|192.87| 22| 716|179.00 0 135 193 208 180| 716 | 2,259 |188.25|37 0 |[2,259|188.25 0 |[2,259|188.25 0
38|1384| K ##h | 56|71 Fa—mon|976z| 0 |2, 258|12(188.16]1,516/189.50( 33| 742|185.50 0 186 169 208 179| 742 | 2,258 |188.16|38 0 |2 258]|188.16 0 |2 258|188.16 0
39(1289| &4 &HRE |52|wemmmwmmeme | THRE| 4 |2,252112(187.66 |1,564(195.50| 14] 688|172.00 0 191 157 159 181| 688 |2, 252 (187.66|39 0 |2 252|187.66 0 |2, 252|187.66 0
40(1365| B4E 7 |55~ KoxKRyu |21k 0 |2, 251|12(187.58|1,519(189.87| 32| 732|183.00 0 225 203 120 184 732 | 2,251 |187.58| 40 0 |2 251187.58 0 |2, 251(187.58 0
A1) 347 |RE BRE| 11|21 — 724| 16 |2, 246|12(187.16|1,500(187.50| 45| 746186.50 0 161 180 202 203| 746 | 2,246 |187.16| 41 0 |2, 246|187.16 0 |2, 246|187.16 0
42|1032| Tk & | 42|eeesecemsm (1062 1|2, 245]12(187.08|1,524(190.50| 30| 721/180.25 0 182 191 159 189 721 |2, 245187.08 42 0 |2, 245|187.08 0 |2,6245|187.08 0
43| 902| EFHIE—ER | 37|xanEm/sr vy 566 4 |2, 245(12(187.08 |1, 474[184.25| 60| 771|192.75 0 188 203 222 158| 771 | 2,245 |187.08|43 0 |2,6245|187.08 0 |2, 245|187.08 0
44(1353| £/ KL |54|FFA -M on|936z| 0 |2, 243(12(186.91|1,466(183.25| 64| 777|194.25 0 203 234 157 183 777 | 2,243 (186.91|44 0 |2 243|186.91 0 |2 243|186.91 0
45| 934| Il | 38|FRERYIL |54 |1(1)]2, 242|12(186.83|1,542(192.75| 23] 700|175.00 0 171 163 176 190 700 | 2,242 |186.83|45 0 |2 242186.83 0 |2 242186.83 0
46(1286| A<ME 1B 51| —sL—>am |34tz 0 |2,239(12(186.58 |1,546(193.25| 19| 693|173.25 0 197 127 212 157| 693 | 2, 239 |186.58 | 46 0 |2, 239|186.58 0 |2,239|186.58 0
47(1350| Wi & | 54|z m# 990 ws-|T14z| 0 |2, 237 |12(186.41|1,438(179.75| 77| 799|199.75 0 172 228 225 174) 799 | 2,237 |186.41| 47 0 |2 237|186 41 0 |2, 237|186 41 0
48| 435 B& % | 15 |wrrcrnamoszs | 456z| 6 |2, 234 (12|186.16 |1, 542(192.75| 24| 692|173.00 0 154 170 155 213| 692 |2, 234 |186.16|48 0 |2, 234|186.16 0 |2, 234|186.16 0
49(1050| BB 55— |43 |r-wwx son/nea ot | 4431 [4(1)| 2, 230(12(185. 83 |1, 443[180.37| 75| 787|196.75 0 146 208 217 216| 787 | 2,230 |185.83|49 0 |[2,230]|185.83 0 |[2,230]|185.83 0
50(1026| K#t JEAN |42|mzc—snskon 64| 2 |2,225|12(185.41]1,470(183.75| 62| 755|188.75 0 156 209 168 222| 755 |2, 225185.41|50 0 |2 22518541 0 |2 225|185.41 0
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B1[1117| 8K %5805 [ 45|50 soommmmesn |796z| O |2, 224|12(185.33 |1,535(191.87| 26| 689|172.25 0 194 120 168 207| 689 | 2,224 |185.33|51 0 |2 22418533 0 |2, 22418533 0
52|1130| HE1 Fofli |46|wws5> raon [7762| 0 |2, 222|12(185.16]1,504|188.00| 42| 718|179.50 0 158 228 172 160| 718 | 2,222 |185.16|52 0 |[2,222|185.16 0 |[2,222|185.16 0
53| 344| AR MK | 11|/ -RKR—vit [746z| 132, 215|12(184.58 |1,471|183.87| 61| 744|186.00 0 194 183 195 172| 744 | 2,215|184.58|53 0 |2 215|184.58 0 |2, 215|184.58 0
54|1343| Ff BN |53|5o>rowmea s [49hz| 0 |2, 214|12(184.50|1,487|185.87| 54| 727(181.75 0 197 171 162 197| 727 | 2,214|184.50| 54 0 |2, 214|184.50 0 |2,214184.50 0
55(1376| #AH Hth |56|w o5 kaon [856z| O |2, 214|12(184.50|1,525(190.62| 29| 689|172.25 0 170 184 159 176| 689 |2, 214 |184.50| 55 0 |2 214|184.50 0 |2, 214|184.50 0
56|1198| /Nbk 0 | 48|55~ kowmyuy [1862) 0 |2, 210 12(184.16|1,431(178.87| 81| 779(194.75 0 205 183 200 191 779 | 2,210(184.16|56 0 |[2,210|184.16 0 |[2,210|184.16 0
57| 544| /KBF  Fith | 24|74%3-% 9n/STEEL |366z| 1 |2, 208|12(184.00|1,525(190.62| 28] 683|170.75 0 173 147 152 211| 683 | 2, 208 |184.00|57 0 |2, 208|184.00 0 {2,208 |184.00 0
58| 506| =ith FHE | 22|8RIFE—Ro|86hz| 1 |2, 204|12(183.66|1,469|183.62| 63| 735|183.75 0 190 214 158 173| 735 |2, 204 |183.66 |58 0 |2,204/|183.66 0 |2, 204/|183.66 0
59| 521 | #RE FEHE | 23|>o>kosmemrrea [3262| 5 |2, 198 12(183.16|1,509|188.62| 39| 689|172.25 0 217 124 183 165 689 |2, 198|183.16|59 0 |2,198183.16 0 |2,198183.16 0
60| 979| AH 2 | 40|eszosmonmen e |59hz| 0 |2, 198|12(183.16|1,503|187.87| 43| 695|173.75 0 182 177 169 167| 695 |2, 198 |183.16|60 0 |2,198183.16 0 |2,198|183.16 0
61| 870 1T 52 | 36 |wam-wwmry 556z O |2, 195(12(182.91|1,449(181.12| 71| 746]|186.50 0 205 188 173 180| 746 |2, 195|182.91| 61 0 |2,195182.91 0 |2, 19518291 0
62| 926| 0O £ |37|RAKR—LwRY (6562 0 |2, 191]12(182.58|1,495(186.87| 51| 696|174.00 0 156 176 188 176| 696 |2, 191|182.58 62 0 {2,191 182.58 0 |2,191|182.58 0
63|1052| &R ZiE | 435~ rozenme [916z| 0 |2, 190 12(182.50|1,502|187.75| 44| 688|172.00 0 161 166 172 189 688 |2, 190(182.50| 63 0 |2 190182.50 0 |2 190]|182.50 0
64|1413| XH (57|71 — 57| 0 [2,176|12(181.33]1,489(186.12| 53| 687|171.75 0 183 151 203 150| 687 | 2,176(181.33|64 0 |2,176(181.33 0 |[2,176(181.33 0
65| 913| k& | 37|retvuyews— (8742| 0 |2, 175|12(181.25]1,485|185.62| 55| 690|172.50 0 178 169 169 174| 690 |2, 175|181.25|65 0 |[2,175|181.25 0 |[2,175|181.25 0
66| 1368| FHEEBAER | 55|mazvv>yi—vx 5L 1(1)]2, 162|12(180.16]1,462|182.75| 65 700|175. 00 0 156 169 188 187| 700 |2, 162|180.16|66 0 |2, 162180.16 0 |2 162|180.16 0
67|1277| Ntk FZE |51| 7R /\K )L |826z| 0 |2, 158|12(179.83]1,538|192.25| 25 620|155. 00 0 159 151 168 142| 620 |2, 158(179.83|67 0 |2, 158(179.83 0 |2, 158(179.83 0
68(1398| 8 B{Z |57 [rzexw «ov—mm (66f| 0 |2, 157|12(179.75]1,404(175.50| 85| 753|188.25 0 199 195 213 146 753 | 2,157(179.75| 68 0 |2,157(179.75 0 |[2,157(179.75 0
691400 ;T)Il Bl |57 |7/ anonnmmer |33 1 |2, 154|12|179.50 |1,418(177.25| 83| 736|184.00 0 182 207 176 171| 736 |2, 154|179.50| 69 0 |2,154179.50 0 |2,154179.50 0
70[1310| #£E &R |52|Fricaicaton |2262| 0 |2, 154|12(179.50 |1, 459|182.37| 66| 695|173.75 0 168 182 180 165| 695 |2, 154(179.50| 70 0 |2,154179.50 0 |2,6154179.50 0
71| 514| E48  FEBR | 23 |ver ovwmammnon [434|7(1)] 2, 154 |12(179.50|1,497(187.12| 47| 657|164.25 0 186 157 148 166| 657 |2, 154|179.50| 71 0 |2, 154(179.50 0 |2, 154179.50 0
72|1252| PNl f2— | 50|71 a—Kn |20tz 0 |2, 151|12(179.25]1,452(181.50| 69] 699|174.75 0 168 190 168 173| 699 |2, 151(179.25|72 0 |2 151(179.25 0 |2 151(179.25 0
73| 349| Wil 7K |11|7)— 406z 132, 150(12{179.16 |1, 387|173.37| 89| 763|190.75 0 210 215 183 155| 763 | 2,150 (179.16|73 0 |[2,150(179.16 0 |[2,150(179.16 0
74| 548| TiE 18F |24|7cxa—xun (8| 1|2, 145(12(178.75]1,436(179.50| 79] 709|177.25 0 172 170 133 234 709 |2, 145(178.75| 74 0 |[2145(178.75 0 |2 145(178.75 0
75|1392| ¥  FNE | 56|~vtrz«—nr. [60kz| O |2, 145|12(178.75]1,482|185.25| 57| 663|165.75 0 192 191 139 141| 663 |2, 145|178.75|75 0 |[2,145(178.75 0 |[2,145(178.75 0
76|1080| iali2 == | 44| EHEAR YL |[506z| 1 |2, 142|12(178.50|1,435(179.37| 80| 707|176.75 0 161 230 154 162| 707 |2,142|178.50| 76 0 |2, 142(178.50 0 |2 142|178.50 0
77|1024| Kk Z|42(2— o5tz 2 |2, 141|12(178.41]1,449(181.12| 70| 692|173.00 0 170 181 180 161| 692 |2, 141|178.41|77 0 |[2,141)178.41 0 [2,141]178.41 0
78|1290| #2E BRE | 52|rowonemzzen (986| 0 |2, 131|12(177.58|1,446(180.75| 73] 685|171.25 0 171 202 140 172| 685 |2,131|177.58|78 0 |2 131(177.58 0 |2 131]177.58 0
79| 479 #a4E 8| 21| con7o—wms st 122, 123(12(176.91 |1, 477|184.62| 58| 646|161.50 0 153 138 153 202| 646 |2,123|176.91|79 0 |[2,123|176.91 0 |[2,123|176.91 0
80[1390| FEF EE |56|7==—=x>rereorv- |89z 0 |2, 122]12(176.83|1,402(175.25| 86] 720]180.00 0 170 201 173 176| 720 | 2,122 |176.83|80 0 |2,122176.83 0 |2,122176.83 0
811396 bR ZRdH |57|m@Es 7« Ron|114z| 0 |2, 119|12(176.581,509|188.62| 38| 610|152.50 0 154 155 141 160| 610 |2, 119|176.58 81 0 |[2,119|176.58 0 |2,119176.58 0
82(1233| Fie  #hdk | 49|w a9y ws-[1742|2(1)] 2, 117 | 12(176.41]1,402(175.25| 87| 715|178.75 0 172 165 191 187| 715 |2, 117|176.41|82 0 |2 117|176.41 0 |2 117|176.41 0
83|1099| ;25 @ | A5|mmw ow/na-a -vit [84kz| O |2, 115 12(176.25]1,398|174.75| 88| 717|179.25 0 159 189 181 188| 717 |2,115|176.25|83 0 |[2,115(176.25 0 |[2,115(176.25 0
84|1038| AHE 2 |42(MKF £ B (536| 0 |2, 112|12(176.00]1,452(181.50| 68| 660|165.00 0 165 154 167 174/ 660 |2, 112(176.00| 84 0 |2 112]176.00 0 |2 112]176.00 0
85|1372| FiB B | 55 |73a-% sobvreshy - |964z| O |2, 103 |12|175.25|1,510(188.75| 37| 593|148.25 0 192 143 134 124| 593 | 2,103 |175.25|85 0 |[2,103|175.25 0 |[2,103|175.25 0
86|1193| ik  HKak | 48|wemEs 9 es-[30| 1 ]2,094|12(174.50]1,439(179.87| 76] 655|163.75 0 179 139 174 163| 655 |2, 094 |174.50| 86 0 |2 094174.50 0 |2, 09417450 0
87|1314| \RE {4t | 52|mmy5> raon [786z| 0 |2, 085|12(173.75]1,318|164.75| 93| 767(191.75 0 211 225 165 166| 767 |2,085(173.75|87 0 |2,085173.75 0 |2,085173.75 0
88| 1415| Fr > £y |b8|wmwxrovsoskon|61hz| 0 |2, 082|12(173.50]1,407|175.87| 84| 675|168.75 0 169 212 176 118| 675 | 2,082 (173.50|88 0 |2,082173.50 0 |2,082|173.50 0
89(1085| LU EBE |44|2F/\+Ro |21z 0 |2,074|12(172.83]1,380[172.50| 90| 694 |173.50 0 151 203 185 155 694 | 2,074 |172.83|89 0 |2 074[172.83 0 |2 074[172.83 0
90(1369| KHE K |55|mmaA— RS |626z| 0 |2,055]12(171.25]1,298|162.25| 95| 757|189. 25 0 154 202 200 201| 757 | 2,055 |171.25|90 0 |2,055171.25 0 |2,055171.25 0
91(1178| F3# |47 |z<anz—nroms |80fz| 0 |2,050(12(170.83|1,379(172.37| 91| 671|167.75 0 201 142 145 183 671 | 2,050 (170.83|91 0 |[2,050](170.83 0 |[2,050]|170.83 0
92(1292| =;& T&XE | b2|#mss eer o [256| 0 |2, 030 12(169.16]1, 444/180.50| 74| 586/146.50 0 147 149 156 134| 586 | 2,030 |169.16|92 0 |2,030|169.16 0 |2,030|169.16 0
93| 1177| ch#t  #th |47 [2-2 & 9udeum [906z| O | 1,994 |12(166.16]1,330(166.25| 92| 664 166.00 0 137 164 179 184 664 | 1,994 |166.16|93 0 |1,994166.16 0 |1,994/166.16 0
94|1133| Z5ith  IEH | 46|wmorsu—mon|o2fz| 0 | 1,963 |12(163.581,299|162.37| 94| 664 |166.00 0 168 123 183 190| 664 | 1,963 |163.58|94 0 |1,963163.58 0 |1,963163.58 0
95(1361| &/ NE K | 54|71 e—koniws [514z) 0 | 1,496 8 |187.00|1,496(187.00| 49 0[0.00 |BL 0[0.00 [BL|BL BL BL BL| O |1,6496(187.00/95/BL BL BL BL| 0 |1,496187.00 BL BL BL BL| O |[1,496/187.00 BL BL BL BL| 0
BL|1046| =H & |43|v> rkonsns|132| 0 0 |0]/0.00 0(0.00 |BL 00.00 0]0.00 BL BL BL BL| 0 0 0.00 BL BL BL BL| 0 0 0.00 BL BL BL BL| 0 0 ]0.00 BL BL BL BL| 0
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